Yrityksen nimi

3DBear Oy

Eduhub Oy

Four Ferries

HelsinkiNYC International Oy

Edulytics Oy

Rouhia Oy

Utelias Technologies Oy / Curious Technologies Ltd

Y-tunnus

2778736-8
874425-5

2343222-8
2546069-5
2969781-7
2722150-8
2863158-4

De minimis-tuen maara (€)
3885
3885
3885
3885
3885
7770
7770



